Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/18

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 87 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8201 Panache / Cassens -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 8lsec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Fflu'tSF E Score Place
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 72.80 2.074 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
12205 Eli / Hagemann -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16203 Liberty / Zangrilli 48.88 3.151 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Kane / Minyard 52.21 2.950 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
16202 Piston / Roth 60.72 2.536 0o 2 0 2 o0 NQ
16204 Rizzo / Minyard 60.27 2.555 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20209 Chelsea / Nord 43.73  3.567 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Hiro / Ostrander 45.02 3.465 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20203 ZoZo | MacCallum -- 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20205 Maggie / Mielziner 53.24 2.930 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20210 Dani / Shaiper 5742 2.717 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20213 Roulez / Neyland 46.48 3.356 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20214 Dare / Einspanjer 69.59 2.242 7 3 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Dallas / Stoll -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

24C inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOLfAr,se F$U|t5,: E Score Place

24223C Terra / Rathbun 60.00 2.600 3 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

9/29/18
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
8401 Joker / Evans -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
8402 Jazzy / Orris -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
8403 Whisky / Cope -- 2 0 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG F$U|tSF E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 7254 2.095 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUV:‘/SG Fflu'tSF E Score Place
16401 Roxy / Locke 52.76  2.938 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12001 Rex / Kosztowny 46.82 3.311 1 0 0 0 O 95 2
16404 Jake / Spaul 58.20 2.663 1 2 0 0 O NQ
16405 Henry / Rich 4254 3.644 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20408 Crozby / Gaalswyk 45.05 3.507 0O 0 O 0 oO 100 1
20413 Vista / Snyder 41.63 3.795 1 0 0 0 O 95 2
20407 Levi / Greenwell 46.04 3.432 o 1 1 o0 o© 90 3
20401 Tesla / Snyder 52.36 3.018 2 0 0 0 o0 NQ
20402 Dylan / Theiss 47.66 3.315 3 1 0 1 oO NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor 98.00 1.612 5 4 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Riff / Luchene 49.73  3.177 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Keahilani / Dawidowic 50.26 3.144 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Ripley / Nilges 57.37 2754 2 1 1 2 0 NQ
20410 Zeke / Ramey 64.00 2.469 2 1 0 0 o0 NQ
20411 JackDaniels / Owens  33.75 4.681 0O 0 O 1 o© NQ
20412 Gracie / Wintz 68.14 2.319 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20207 Chloe / Johnston -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular

9/29/18

24 inches

Armband
24401
24201
24402
24403
24404

Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40

Course Faults

Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
Luxee / Kayser 41.22 3.833 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
Cooper / Van Dieren 42.67 3.703 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
Duchess / Ward 43.69 3.616 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
Luna / Huebner 5475 2.886 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
Blast / Nelson 61.95 2.550 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/29/18

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16402 Ty / Potts 47.95 3.545 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Clark / Braun 67.07 2.535 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Ridge / Dittrich 66.05 2574 2 1 0 o0 O NQ
16820 Nala / Potts 51.05 3.330 0O 2 0 1 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs12 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20601 Bernoulli / Keen 57.93 2.986 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20602 Ryker / Brinson 49.10 3.523 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Kodi / Kera 58.88 2.938 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Rere / Evers 62.30 2.777 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Sharky / Seely - 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Sprite / Norris 68.17 2.538 1 2 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Java / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Marlin / Omnus -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
20609 Jack / Voelkl 82.68 2.092 5 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Love / Patterson 58.46 2.959 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20611 Addict / Roesch 60.05 2.881 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 58.07 2.979 1 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

9/29/18

24 inches

Armband
24603

24C inches

Armband
24423C

Yardage: 173yds

Call Name/Owner Time yps

Percy / King --

Yardage: 173yds

Time

40.26

Call Name/Owner yps

Mystery / Reinkemey 4.297

SCT 65 sec

R
2

SCT 61 sec

R
1

Course Faults

w
1

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

T
0

E
1

E
1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71lsec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Topaz / Wolff 53.92 3.079 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
8804 Tango / Wolff 54.08 3.070 16 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
8808 Twilight / Wolff 5747 2.888 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sadie / Weishaar 62.73 2.646 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 11 NQs 8 %Q 58

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FEUHSF E Score Place
12822 Rhys / Corcoran 40.08 4.142 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Tater Tot / Moore 41.26 4.023 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Julie / Poirier 42.39 3916 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Bella / Carnes 43.71 3.798 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 4435 3.743 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 45.05 3.685 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Emrys / Orris 48.92 3.393 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Brava / Mierzwa 50.00 3.320 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Izzy | Worley 50.51 3.286 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Ari / Kurzawa 52.66 3.152 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Abby / Lincoln 5411 3.068 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mini Cooper / Rich 53.44 3.106 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Max / Weber 4344 3.821 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Rocky / Patterson 5235 3171 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.28 3.116 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ
12817 Nuria / Pashia 65.92 2518 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

12818 Telly / Haverstick 55.57 2.987 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12819 Connor / Norris -- 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Simon / Zangrilli -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 65sec Qs 12 NQs 15 %Q 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOste FTauItsF E Score Place
16809 Spark / Adams 36.39 4.672 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Kora / Byers 3711 4581 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16826 Jitter / Lomax 38.23 4.447 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Java / McElligott 3854 4411 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 38.99 4.360 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Bling / Frasca 41.49 4.097 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Craze / Miller 43.00 3.953 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Hanna / Nichols 43.15 3.940 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Gilly / Jacobs 48.08 3.536 16 0O 0O O 0 o 100
16823 Harley / Jearls 49.08 3.464 15 O O o o0 o0 100
16805 Randy / Braun 50.45 3370 14 O O O o0 o0 100
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 52.03 3.267 12 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16802 Emily / Miller 40.82 4.165 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Bonnie / Hugo 56.84 2.991 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Pica / Foss 4591 3.703 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16807 Heidi / Schulz 4691 3.624 0O 0 o0 1 o© NQ
16810 Josie / Owen 59.64 2.850 1 0 0 2 O NQ
16813 Camille / Vassar 55.78 3.048 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Reyka / McDonald 55.63 3.056 1 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

16816 Mac / Spaul 4321 3.934 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
16817 Darby / Mroz 5231 3.250 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Riley / Locke 55.72 3.051 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Kindle / Ripperger 52.07 3.265 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16827 Fame / Petty 55.64 3.055 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Codex / Roth 4459 3.813 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16829 C.C. / Neighbor -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16830 Michael / Ganz 46.45 3.660 1 0 0 1 0O NQ
16808 Gigi / Burgess - - e e e e ABS
16818 Redi / Hagemann - - = - e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 37 NQs 41 %Q 47
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F}”‘UHSF E Score Place
20877 Stein / Shaiper 3405 5.081 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20824 Wynn / Simpson 3473 4981 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Mae / Schulz 35.64 4.854 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20880 Paddy / Tipton 3590 4.819 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20812 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 36.02 4.803 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 36.39 4.754 24 O O O o0 o0 100
20821 Trip / Greenwell 36.74 4.709 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Joy / Gray 3750 4.613 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20841 Skye / Barker 38.56 4.487 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20850 Dawson / Caplan 38.59 4.483 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Dexter / Mierzwa 38.66 4.475 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Lacy / Bruce 39.21 4412 21 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

9/29/18

20887
20832
20871
20864
20846
20849
20874
20872
20817
20838
20873
20836
20876
20882
20862
20863
20827
20614
20828
20830
20884
20883
20856
20839
20803
20802
20804
20806
20807
20809
20813

Spark / White

Bing / Dalan
Grace / Abrams
Fiver / Tipton

Rio / Chang
Casey / Cross
Ripley / Harper
Cassi / Hill

Chase / Semanisin
Keiki / Kayser
Amber / Collegeman
Flash / Nichols
Vader / Frasca
Brio / Frasca
Kelso / Hewitt
True / Schroeder
Z | Weber

Harley / Semanisin
Yadi / Evers
Mandy / Hackmann
Hana / Johnson
Greta / Blair
Bella / MacCallum
Libby / Gemperline
Blue / MacCallum
Pete / Scimeca
Toddy / Tipton
Cassidy / Frasca
Stella / Blair

TJ / Lindhorst
Tate / Appleby

39.30
39.34
39.55
39.77
39.95
40.47
40.48
42.22
42.65
43.09
43.60
43.62
43.69
44.45
45.81
49.27
50.08
50.13
50.45
50.50
50.87
52.29
53.43
56.09
57.17
42.60
43.25
49.70
40.73

4.402
4.398
4.374
4.350
4.330
4.275
4.274
4.098
4.056
4.015
3.968
3.966
3.960
3.892
3.776
3.511
3.454
3.451
3.429
3.426
3.401
3.308
3.238
3.084
3.026
4.061
4.000
3.481
4.247
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

9/29/18

20814
20815
20816
20818
20819
20820
20822
20823
20825
20829
20834
20835
20837
20840
20842
20844
20845
20847
20848
20852
20853
20854
20855
20860
20865
20866
20868
20869
20870
20875
20878

Sam / Cross
Elcie / Cinotto
Radler / Egyed
Dui / Istenes

Gus / Voelkl

Bolt / Weinberg
Galveston / Calder
Tracer / Nelson
Keeper / Beaulieu
Gil / Gregerson
Kayak / Roth
Egan / Blau

Razz / Thomason
Journey / Stoll
Boomer / Kimler
Beatle / Patterson
Elias / Strauss
Cinch / Foss
Karat / Haynes
Magic / Johns
Strive / Wiebusch
Grace / Dunn
Rigby / Patterson
Primo / McDonald
JimmyB / Owens
Leo / Rupprecht
Abbey / Koenig
Dormie / Prickett
Annie Oakley / Ely
Theo / Jacobs

Parker / Scimeca

3.914
3.916

3.255
4.509
4.612
4.723
2.896

2.981
4.320
3.064
2.929
3.387
3.447

3.774
4.097
2.611
4.132
4.366

3.606
4.487
4.937
4.663
4.991
4.780
3.208
3.049
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

20879 Anna / MacCallum 50.64 3.416 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20881 Kitt / Bruce 34.29 5.045 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20885 Abby / Lindhorst 80.04 2.161 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20886 Porter / Brewer 41.13 4.206 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20808 Tease / Kerr - - - - - ABS
20831 Nestle / Harder - - - - - ABS
20833 Lucy / Allen -- - - - - ABS
20858 Lana / Favreau - - e e e e ABS
20867 Eerie / Lauermann - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 65sec Qs 8 NQs 14 %Q 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
24813 BA / Hoffmann 3745 4.619 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Electra / Seely 3799 4554 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 38.95 4.442 26 0O 0O O 0 o 100 3
24821 Autie / Rabun 4175 4144 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Jag / Szczuka 4271 4.051 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Koa / Sato 4480 3.862 20 0O 0O O 0 o0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 47.60 3.634 17 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
24818 Coach/Wesselmann 61.53 2.812 3 0O 0O O o0 O 100
24601 Zeke | Meyer 62.54 2.766 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24802 Caper / Peters 63.25 2.735 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Brie / Lafond 48.77 3.547 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24807 Cephus / LeBlanc 35.14 4.923 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Titus / Singleton-Howl 46.47 3.723 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

24809 Molly / Bain 58.08 2.979 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24810 Bert / Cunningham 55.58 3.113 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

24811 Torch / Nelson 40.22 4.301 1 0 1 2 0 NQ

24812 Gracie / Caplan 46.48 3.722 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24814 Ripley / Evans 63.15 2.740 2 1 0 2 0 NQ

24815 Nanuk / Boone 45.44  3.807 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24816 Annie / Thomason 43.92 3.939 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24819 Rookie / Gasparovic 4406 3.926 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24822 Schatzi / Miller 51.84 3.337 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 61sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComwse F}”IUHSF E Score Place

24823C Rascal / Cinotto 36.26 4.771 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24824C Nitro / Nieder 42.87 4.035 1 0 0 0 O NQ

24825C Hank / Balma 44.09 3.924 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

24826C Misty / Cinotto 33.87 5.108 0 0 o0 3 o0 NQ



Standard Results

9/29/18

8inches

Armband
8202

16 inches

Armband
16206
16207
16208

20 inches

Armband
20216

Yardage: 151 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Harley / Schubert --
Yardage: 156 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Flurry / Frasca 66.66 2.340
Sonic / Nieder 58.94 2.647
Bright / Dittrich -
Yardage: 156 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Myles / Langford 75.96 2.054

Novice - Preferred

SCT 86 sec Qs O

Course Faults

SCT 79 sec Qs O
Course Faults

R W T F E

3 2 0 1 O

2 2 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 1

SCT 8lsec Qs O

Course Faults
R W T F E

2 4 0 5 0

NQs 0

Score
ABS

NQs 3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

9/29/18
8inches Yardage: 152 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8404 Kelly / Mitchell 81.08 1.875
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12401 Stella / Carlson 83.49 1.857
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

16407 Marti / Favreau 5485 2.881

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults

R
4

SCT 72sec

R
3

SCT 70sec

R
1

w
3

T
0

E
2

Course Faults

W
1

T
0

E
2

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

E
0

Open - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoa/\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

20615 Jack / Winter 67.87 2.549 2 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/29/18

4inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 4726 3512 28 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
4803 Cici/ Cope 53.00 3.132 23 O O O o0 o0 100 2
4801 Bizzie / Evans 42,99 3.861 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse F$U|tSF E Score Place
8809 Danny / Langford 80.08 2.073 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
8811 Visa / Evers 40.12 4.138 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel 61.96 2.679 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Margin / Leitner -- - = e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 3 NQs 5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCoa/\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12833 Caleb / Pairier 4426 3.841 25 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
12823 Charlie / Smith 46.18 3.681 23 O O O o0 o0 100 2
12824 Chai / McElligott 55.67 3.054 14 O O O o0 o0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/29/18

12825 Stetson / Durbala 4452 3.819 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12826 Andretti / Pennington  66.84  2.543 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Lucy / Carlson 71.75 2.369 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Rai / Meyer 37.03 4.591 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12836 Finley / Smith 4525 3.757 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs 12 NQs 8 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUV:’/SE Fgults': E Score Place
16841 PInk / Piazza 3414 5.067 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16856 Ink / Harper 38.27 4521 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16852 Blade / Weinberg 40.08 4.316 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Cade / Peters 40.68 4.253 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16857 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  41.52 4.167 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Spur / Heifner 4224 4.096 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Bailey / Abrams 4756 3.638 18 O O O o0 o0 100
16838 Izzy / Johnson 48.42 3573 17 O O o o0 o0 100
16859 Fish / Lancaster 50.79 3.406 15 0O 0O O o0 O 100
16833 Knot / Lancaster 5466 3.165 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Hidee / Melka 6240 2772 3 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16850 Lola / Mitchell 64.97 2.663 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Ori / Van Dieren 45,02 3.843 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Beau / Rathbun 43.16 4.008 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Cash / Chapman 62.16 2.783 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Dash / Lewis 41.64 4.155 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Clyde / Hugo 67.39 2.567 1 0 0 0 oO NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/29/18

16851 Panda / Dawidowicz 40.02 4.323 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16853 June / Mack -- 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16854 Kruz / Gregerson 40.09 4.315 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 70 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOste F$UItSF E Score Place
20902 Effen / McDonald 3485 4.964 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20896 Rango / Heifner 3736 4.631 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20892 Speedy / Pashia 38.79 4.460 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20894 Sammy / Douglas 4586 3.772 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20903 Crockett / McGinness 45.95 3.765 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20900 Kaylee / Sheffler 4796 3.607 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20891 Rory / Hackmann 5415 3.195 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20895 Bolt / Copsey 43.16  4.008 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20899 Tchoup / Neyland 48.50 3.567 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20901 Y / Lyford 68.46 2.527 0O 0 0O 1 o NQ
20890 Willie / Adams -- R ABS
20897 Surge / Thomason -- - - e ABS
20905 Rafe / Adams - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/18
12 inches Yardage: 103 yds SCT 41l1sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZG Faltzults E Score Place
12201 Zena Z [ Zavadil -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12205 Eli / Hagemann -- - - = ABS
16 inches Yardage: 106 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
12001 Rex / Kosztowny 25.73 4.120 0 0 0 0 100 1
16203 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.66 3.149 2 0 0 o 90 2
16204 Rizzo / Minyard 4210 2.518 1 2 2 0 NQ
16404 Jake / Spaul 30.66 3.457 2 3 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUCVSe F&,l:u'ts E Score Place
20405 Keahilani / Dawidowic 18.48 5.844 0 0 0 0 100 1
20213 Roulez / Neyland 20.65 5.230 O 0O 0 o 100 2
20204 Hpnotiq / McDonald 22.88 4.720 1 0 0 O 95 3
20201 Hiro / Ostrander 2053 5.261 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/18

20203 ZoZo | MacCallum 48.19 2.241 2 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Maggie / Mielziner -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
20214 Dare / Einspanjer -- 1 0 4 1 NQ
20401 Tesla / Snyder 30.73 3.514 1 1 0 0 NQ
20412 Gracie / Wintz 3457 3.124 1 2 2 0 NQ
20413 Vista / Snyder -- 3 3 2 1 NQ
20208 Dallas / Stoll -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24C inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 36 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

24223C Terra / Rathbun 39.28 2.749 2 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/29/18
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8201 Panache / Cassens -- 2 1 1 0 NQ
8401 Joker / Evans -- 1 3 0 0 NQ
8403 Whisky / Cope -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12202 Sheldon / Boyer 55.12 2.485 4 0 1 0 NQ
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 46.63 2.938 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16201 Kane / Minyard 3430 4.111 1 1 1 0 NQ
16401 Roxy / Locke 36.67 3.845 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/29/18
20 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 41lsec Qs 0 NQs 9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20209 Chelsea / Nord 59.21 2.449 2 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Dani / Shaiper 26.29 5.515 0 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Dylan / Theiss 46.46 3.121 2 1 3 0 NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor -- 2 4 0 1 NQ
20404 Riff / Luchene 37.73 3.843 1 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Ripley / Nilges 4712 3.077 1 1 1 0 NQ
20410 Zeke /| Ramey 29.69 4.884 2 0 0 0 NQ
20411 JackDaniels / Owens 31.04 4.671 1 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 30.77 4.712 1 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 44 sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU';AS,G Fallzults E Score Place
24402 Duchess / Ward 44,00 3.295 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Luxee / Kayser 38.18 3.798 1 0 0 0 95 2
24201 Cooper / Van Dieren 2793 5.192 0 0 2 0 NQ
24404 Blast / Nelson 3471 4.177 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/29/18

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8402 Jazzy / Orris 45.03 3.331 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQ@sO %Q 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
12602 Ari | Kurzawa 44.08 3.403 O 0O 0 o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs 4 %Q 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
16820 Nala / Potts 30.23 5.127 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Piston / Roth 35.40 4.379 1 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Ty / Potts 51.23 3.026 2 1 0 o0 NQ
16602 Payton / Minyard 35.62 4.351 2 1 3 0 NQ
16603 Ridge / Dittrich 52.15 2.972 2 0 1 o0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F"T:UHS E Score Place
20604 Rere / Evers 39.47 4.054 0 0 0 0 100 1
20407 Levi / Greenwell 27.76 5.764 0 1 2 0 NQ
20408 Crozby / Gaalswyk 45.60 3.509 1 1 1 0 NQ
20602 Ryker / Brinson 2446 6.541 0 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Kodi / Kera -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Jack / Voelkl 69.70 2.296 6 0 2 0 NQ
20610 Love / Patterson 43.14 3.709 1 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Elcie / Cinotto 30.92 5.175 0 0 1 0 NQ
20842 Boomer / Kimler 51.71 3.094 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Strive / Wiebusch 41.67 3.840 3 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Abby / Lindhorst 49.63 3.224 1 0 0 0 NQ
20207 Chloe / Johnston -- R ABS

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place

24403 Luna / Huebner 35.57 4.498 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/29/18
24603 Percy / King 41.37 3.868
24C inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24423C Mystery / Reinkemey  23.79  6.726

SCT 43 sec

Excellent - Regular

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

0 NQ

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 49sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8804 Tango / Wolff 3775 3974 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Topaz / Wolff 39.04 3842 9 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8807 Sadie / Weishaar 33,52 4.475 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Twilight / Wolff 52.46 2.859 1 0 1 o0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 11 NQs 7 %Q 61

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
12813 Max / Weber 27.40 5474 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Tater Tot / Moore 30.81 4.869 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Julie / Poirier 30.97 4.843 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Daisy Mae / Gage 31.05 4831 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Bella / Carnes 31.32 4.789 14 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mini Cooper / Rich 3158 4.750 14 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Brava / Mierzwa 33.77 4.442 12 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 3410 4.399 11 0 0 0 0 100
12815 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 36.79 4.077 9 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Abby / Lincoln 37.44  4.006 8 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Emrys / Orris 38.43 3.903 7 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Izzy | Worley 39.24 3.823 1 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Rocky / Patterson 37.21 4.031 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Nuria / Pashia 41.84 3.585 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Telly / Haverstick -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12819 Connor / Norris 65.85 2.278 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

12821 Simon / Zangrilli 27.65 5.425 0 0 1 0 NQ
12822 Rhys / Corcoran 28.85 5.199 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 14 NQs 13 %Q 52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16806 Java / McElligott 25.00 6.200 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Henry / Rich 27.28 5.682 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16802 Emily / Miller 2784 5568 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Bling / Frasca 28.77 5.388 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16830 Michael / Ganz 30.57 5.070 13 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Hanna / Nichols 30.77 5.037 13 0 0 0 0 100
16829 C.C. / Neighbor 3191 4.857 12 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Gilly / Jacobs 3277 4730 11 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Bonnie / Hugo 35.19 4.405 8 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Darby / Mroz 3548 4369 8 0O 0 0 O 100
16807 Heidi / Schulz 36.12 4291 7 0O 0 0 O 100
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 3755 4128 6 0O 0 0 O 100
16805 Randy / Braun 39.38 3.936 4 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Harley / Jearls 40.19 3.857 3 O O o0 o0 100
16601 Clark / Braun 36.70 4.223 1 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Pica / Foss 31.67 4.894 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Spark / Adams 30.72 5.046 1 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Josie / Owen 4357 3.557 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Kora / Byers 26.31 5.891 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Camille / Vassar 25.63 6.048 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

16816 Mac / Spaul -- 2 0 2 1 NQ
16822 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.97 5172 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Riley / Locke 4341 3571 2 2 2 0 NQ
16825 Kindle / Ripperger 30.58 5.069 0 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Jitter / Lomax 25.71 6.029 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Fame / Petty 3469 4.468 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Craze / Miller 33.22 4.666 1 2 0 0 NQ
16808 Gigi / Burgess - - e e e e ABS
16815 Reyka / McDonald - - e e e e ABS
16818 Redi / Hagemann - - = - e e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 39 NQs 41 %Q 49
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20824 Wynn / Simpson 24.48 6.536 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 25.21 6.347 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Paddy / Tipton 2576 6.211 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Galveston / Calder 2590 6.178 17 0O o0 0 o 100 4
20821 Trip / Greenwell 2592 6.173 17 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Dormie / Prickett 26.24 6.098 16 0O o0 0 oO 100
20887 Spark / White 2642 6.056 16 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 26.44 6.051 16 O O o0 o0 100
20811 Dexter / Mierzwa 26.88 5952 16 0O 0 0 O 100
20846 Rio / Chang 26.89 5950 16 0 0 0 0 100
20886 Porter / Brewer 27.01 5924 15 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Joy / Gray 2763 5791 15 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

9/29/18

20838
20871
20807
20820
20843
20874
20864
20848
20832
20866
20841
20817
20845
20879
20849
20873
20601
20809
20834
20840
20830
20813
20837
20883
20839
20856
20852
20605
20606
20607
20608

Keiki / Kayser
Grace / Abrams
Stella / Blair

Bolt / Weinberg
Mae / Schulz
Ripley / Harper
Fiver / Tipton
Karat / Haynes
Bing / Dalan

Leo / Rupprecht
Skye / Barker
Chase / Semanisin
Elias / Strauss
Anna / MacCallum
Casey/ Cross
Amber / Collegeman
Bernoulli / Keen
TJ / Lindhorst
Kayak / Roth
Journey / Stoll
Mandy / Hackmann
Tate / Appleby
Razz / Thomason
Greta / Blair
Libby / Gemperline
Bella / MacCallum
Magic / Johns
Sharky / Seely
Sprite / Norris
Java / Frasca

Marlin / Omnus

27.98
28.08
28.24
28.27
28.60
28.89
29.19
29.20
29.34
29.85
31.13
31.17
31.60
32.67
34.25
34.36
35.45
36.03
36.05
36.49
36.79
36.91
37.89
38.15
39.39
41.80
43.72
39.14
46.47
34.56
35.96

5.718
5.698
5.666
5.660
5.594
5.538
5.481
5.479
5.453
5.360
5.140
5.133
5.063
4.897
4.672
4.657
4513
4.441
4.438
4.385
4.349
4.335
4.223
4.194
4.062
3.828
3.660
4.088
3.443
4.630
4.449
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

9/29/18

20611
20614
20802
20803
20804
20805
20806
20814
20816
20818
20819
20823
20825
20827
20828
20829
20835
20836
20844
20847
20850
20854
20855
20858
20860
20862
20863
20865
20868
20870
20872

Addict / Roesch
Harley / Semanisin
Pete / Scimeca
Blue / MacCallum
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce
Cassidy / Frasca
Sam / Cross
Radler / Egyed
Dui / Istenes

Gus / Voelkl
Tracer / Nelson
Keeper / Beaulieu
Z | Weber

Yadi / Evers

Gil / Gregerson
Egan / Blau

Flash / Nichols
Beatle / Patterson
Cinch / Foss
Dawson / Caplan
Grace / Dunn
Rigby / Patterson
Lana / Favreau
Primo / McDonald
Kelso / Hewitt
True / Schroeder
JimmyB / Owens
Abbey / Koenig
Annie Oakley / Ely
Cassi/ Hill

34.69
40.72
37.15
38.10
30.00
38.20
26.40
40.18
29.18
34.12
36.57
27.87
37.72
39.08
31.06
29.66
33.37
27.72
35.25
32.56
27.41
33.41
27.28
38.82

26.72
40.09
35.89
24.00
28.87
33.12

4.612
3.929
4.307
4.199
5.333
4.188
6.061
3.982
5.483
4.689
4.375
5.741
4.242
4.094
5.151
5.394
4.795
5772
4.539
4914
5.837
4.789
5.865
4,122

5.988
3.991
4.458
6.667
5.542
4.831
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

20875 Theo / Jacobs 39.83 4.017 1 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Vader / Frasca 31.21 5.127 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Stein / Shaiper 29.78 5.373 0 1 0 0 NQ
20878 Parker / Scimeca 39.41 4.060 1 1 0 0 NQ
20881 Kitt / Bruce -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20882 Brio / Frasca 43.15 3.708 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Tease / Kerr - - e e e e ABS
20831 Nestle / Harder - - e e e e ABS
20833 Lucy / Allen -- - - - e ABS
20867 Eerie / Lauermann -- R ABS
20884 Hana / Johnson - - = = e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs 14 NQs 7 %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa::ults E Score Place
24807 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.09 6.377 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Torch / Nelson 2747 5825 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Titus / Singleton-Howl 27.56 5.806 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
24804 Electra / Seely 2771 5774 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Hawke Eye / Murphy ~ 28.98 5.521 16 0O 0 0 O 100
24813 BA / Hoffmann 28.98 5521 16 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Nanuk / Boone 30.63 5224 14 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Autie / Rabun 30.67 5.217 14 0O 0 0 O 100
24819 Rookie / Gasparovic 3091 5176 14 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Schatzi / Miller 3112 5.141 13 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Gracie / Caplan 3148 5.083 13 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

24817 Koa / Sato 35.71 4.481 9 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Raylene / Giuliano 36.56 4.376 8 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Brie / Lafond 38.12 4.197 6 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Zeke | Meyer 51.13 3.129 2 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Caper / Peters 41.98 3.811 3 1 3 0 NQ
24810 Bert / Cunningham 37.35 4.284 1 0 2 0 NQ
24814 Ripley / Evans 32.20 4.969 0 0 1 0 NQ
24816 Annie / Thomason -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24818 Coach/Wesselmann 55.32 2.892 1 0 2 0 NQ
24820 Jag / Szczuka 3296 4.854 1 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’ZE Fe::ults E Score Place
24825C Hank / Balma 28.65 5585 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
24823C Rascal / Cinotto 29.15 5.489 13 0O 0 0 O 100 2
24824C Nitro / Nieder 28.03 5.708 0O 1 0 O NQ
24826C Misty / Cinotto 30.56 5.236 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results

9/29/18

8inches Yardage: 103 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8202 Harley / Schubert --

12 inches Yardage: 106 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12206 Branch / Frasca 2761 3.839
12401 Stella / Carlson 73.45 1.443

16 inches Yardage: 108 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16205 River / Appleby 34.34 3.145
16206 Flurry / Frasca 36.92 2.925
16207 Sonic / Nieder 2743 3.937
16208 Bright / Dittrich 70.62 1.529

Novice - Preferred

SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults
R W F E

- ABS

Score Place

SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place

1 1 4 0 NQ
1 0 0 O NQ
SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0

Course Faults
Score Place

R W F E

o 1 0 O NQ
3 0 0 O NQ
2 2 1 0 NQ
3 0 6 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/18

20 inches Yardage: 108 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e F?:UHS E Score Place

20216 Myles / Langford 40.70 2.654 0 0 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
9/29/18

8 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %QO0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e Faltzults E Score Place
8404 Kelly / Mitchell 56.95 2.406 4 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place

16604 Lacey / Scopel - U ABS



JWW Results

9/29/18

16 inches

Armband
16407

20 inches

Armband
20615

Yardage: 160 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Marti / Favreau 40.00 4.000
Yardage: 160 yds
Call Name/Owner Time yps
Jack / Winter 52.93 3.023

SCT 48 sec

Excellent - Preferred

Course Faults

R
0

SCT 50 sec

w
0

Course Faults

R
2

W
1

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
F E Score Place
0 0 100 1

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
F E Score Place

1

0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/29/18

4inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 54sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
4801 Bizzie / Evans 28.74 5219 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Cici / Cope 35.45 4231 18 O O o0 o0 100 2

4802 Brio / Hightshoe 30.91 4.853 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 5l1sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fr:ll:ults E Score Place
8811 Visa / Evers 25.84 5805 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Adele / Liles 44,20 3.394 6 O 0O o0 o0 100 2
8809 Danny / Langford 55.59 2.698 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Wynona / Wessel 5491 2.732 0 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Margin / Leitner -- - - = e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 49sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:uns E Score Place
12830 Rai / Meyer 2483 6.242 24 O O o0 o0 100 1

12825 Stetson / Durbala 28.39 5460 20 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/29/18

12826 Andretti / Pennington  31.98 4.847 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12824 Chai / McElligott 41.15 3.767 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12823 Charlie / Smith 33.80 4.586 0 0 2 0 NQ
12828 Lucy / Carlson 61.53 2.519 1 2 1 0 NQ
12833 Caleb / Pairier 26.34 5.885 2 1 2 0 NQ
12836 Finley / Smith 3244 4778 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs 13 NQs7  %Q 65
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16841 PInk / Piazza 23.84 6.711 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
16846 Dash / Lewis 2427 6593 23 0 0 0 0 100 2
16856 Ink / Harper 26.69 5995 21 0 0 0 0 100 3
16852 Blade / Weinberg 28.19 5676 19 0 0 0 0 100 4
16834 Spur / Heifner 28.65 5585 19 0 0 0 0 100
16857 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  30.02 5.330 17 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Beau / Rathbun 31.21 5.127 16 0O 0 0 O 100
16845 Bailey / Abrams 3432 4.662 13 0O 0 0 O 100
16853 June / Mack 3548 4510 12 0O 0 0 O 100
16838 Izzy / Johnson 36.07 4.436 11 0 0 0 0 100
16840 Hidee / Melka 39.08 4.094 8 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Knot / Lancaster 39.55 4.046 8 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Clyde / Hugo 42.15 379 5 0O 0 0 O 100
16835 Ori / Van Dieren 33.90 4.720 1 1 1 0 NQ
16844 Cash / Chapman 65.93 2427 3 0 0 0 NQ
16848 Cade / Peters 36.17 4.424 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/29/18

16850 Lola / Mitchell 49.99 3.201 0 0 0 0 NQ
16851 Panda / Dawidowicz -- 3 0 2 1 NQ
16854 Kruz / Gregerson 28.95 5.527 0 1 0 0 NQ
16859 Fish / Lancaster 4519 3.541 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 6 NQs 5 %Q 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCOUI\’;E Fe::ults E Score Place
20902 Effen / McDonald 26.89 5950 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20903 Crockett / McGinness 32.97 4.853 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20894 Sammy / Douglas 3496 4577 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20898 Bunker / Prickett 3556 4499 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
20900 Kaylee / Sheffler 37.69 4.245 12 0 0 0 0 100
20901 Y / Lyford 43.53 3.676 6 0 0 0 0 100
20891 Rory / Hackmann -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20892 Speedy / Pashia 30.93 5.173 0 1 1 0 NQ
20895 Bolt / Copsey 32.75 4.885 1 2 1 0 NQ
20896 Rango / Heifner 36.04 4.440 1 2 2 0 NQ
20899 Tchoup / Neyland -- 1 0 4 1 NQ
20890 Willie / Adams -- - - - - - ABS
20897 Surge / Thomason -- - - = e ABS
20905 Rafe / Adams - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8808 Twilight / Wolff 33.41 2 2 12 18 20 54 1
8201 Panache / Cassens -- 3 0 6 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12801 Emrys / Orris 18.75 1 2 12 27 20 62 1
8001 Sofie / Kosztowny 24.33 2 5 12 18 20 57 2
12204 Atom Ant / Hightshoe  44.62 2 2 12 18 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16404 Jake / Spaul 28.35 3 2 13 27 20 65 1
16203 Liberty / Zangrilli 27.25 5 5 12 18 20 60 2
16401 Roxy / Locke 40.38 4 4 18 18 20 59 3
12001 Rex / Kosztowny 15.86 2 5 12 18 20 57 4



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
9/29/18

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20201 Hiro / Ostrander 33.69 3 2 18 27 20 69 1
20406 Ripley / Nilges 33,51 3 9 12 18 20 61 2
20405 Keabhilani / Dawidowic ~ 38.23 3 4 12 27 20 60 3
20204 Hpnotiq / McDonald 41.68 1 0 11 19 O NQ
20213 Roulez / Neyland 35.98 5 5 18 18 O NQ
20401 Tesla / Snyder 34.93 4 5 11 18 O NQ
20410 Zeke /| Ramey 39.90 2 0 18 10 O NQ
20403 Rush / Taylor -- - - - e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place

24603 Percy / King -- S ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/29/18

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12602 Ari | Kurzawa 39.18 4 4 18 27 20 69 1
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 38.22 3 9 12 10 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs O %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16824 Riley / Locke 37.04 5 7 18 18 20 66 1
16827 Fame / Petty 39.21 4 0 18 18 20 56 2
16603 Ridge / Dittrich -- 2 0O 11 10 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs O %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
20843 Mae / Schulz 30.53 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20408 Crozby / Gaalswyk 33.83 6 7 18 18 20 68 2
20413 Vista / Snyder 32.40 6 5 18 18 20 67 3
20209 Chelsea / Nord 29.86 2 6 11 27 20 66 4
20842 Boomer / Kimler 34.53 3 3 12 27 20 63



FAST Results

9/29/18

20214
20412
20207
20875
20833

24 inches

Armband
24402
24401

Dare / Einspanjer
Gracie / Wintz
Chloe / Johnston
Theo / Jacobs

Lucy / Allen

Call Name/Owner

Duchess / Ward

Luxee / Kayser

27.59
33.86
36.06

Time

28.98
29.35

3 2 18 18 20
3 5 12 18 20
6 4 5 10 20
2 3 13 8 0
SCT 32sec Qs O
Points

1s 24 57 810 SB
6 0 18 27 20

5 0O 18 27 20

Open - Regular

61
57
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 0  %Q

Score Place
71 1
70 2



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/29/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8804 Tango / Wolff 50.72 3 2 11 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs 4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16815 Reyka / McDonald 34.61 6 6 18 17 20 67 1
16202 Piston / Roth 44.95 4 4 13 18 O NQ
16405 Henry / Rich 38.38 5 4 7 18 O NQ
16601 Clark / Braun 35.27 4 4 13 19 O NQ
16829 C.C. / Neighbor 44.06 3 4 18 17 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20407 Levi / Greenwell 37.47 6 6 18 17 20 62 1
20611 Addict / Roesch 36.06 3 6 18 17 20 60 2
20602 Ryker / Brinson -- 2 6 7 17 O NQ
20606 Sprite / Norris 36.88 4 6 6 17 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
9/29/18

20815 Elcie / Cinotto 35.01 2 6 12 17 O NQ
20830 Mandy / Hackmann 32.18 3 6 13 9 0 NQ
20854 Grace / Dunn - 3 0 13 17 O NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sg oScore Place
24601 Zeke | Meyer 36.69 3 4 7 17 O NQ
24818 Coach / Wesselmann 43.86 2 4 0 9 0 NQ
24820 Jag / Szczuka 33.58 3 4 7 27 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg Score Place

24825C Hank / Balma 39.97 4 6 13 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8801 Topaz / Wolff 49.85 5 2 12 19 O NQ
8805 Shine / Nicholas 42.72 4 4 6 9 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12817 Nuria / Pashia 37.87 4 7 18 27 20 74 1
12822 Rhys / Corcoran 36.99 3 4 18 27 20 71 2
12803 Bella / Carnes 28.50 4 9 18 17 20 68 3
12811 Izzy | Worley 31.95 3 4 7 27 0 NQ
12815 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 33.23 3 9 13 18 O NQ
12821 Simon / Zangrilli 45.21 5 6 12 17 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16809 Spark / Adams 30.94 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

16826 Jitter / Lomax 35.12 6 9 18 27 20 80 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

16801 Bling / Frasca 31.81 5 5 11 17 O NQ

16806 Java / McElligott 37.12 3 4 13 27 O NQ

16812 Kora / Byers 26.97 4 9 6 19 O NQ

16813 Camille / Vassar 30.77 6 9 13 27 O NQ

16814 Hanna / Nichols 40.87 4 6 13 9 0 NQ

16816 Mac / Spaul 34.24 4 7 13 17 O NQ

16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing 13.39 3 9 7 0 0 NQ

16823 Harley / Jearls - - e e e e ABS

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 11 NQs 25 %Q 31
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;i 810 s  Score Place

20821 Trip / Greenwell 30.63 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20850 Dawson / Caplan 31.39 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20880 Paddy / Tipton 27.44 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20612 Matt / Johnson 26.68 4 7 18 27 20 76 4
20855 Rigby / Patterson 36.61 4 9 18 27 20 74

20832 Bing / Dalan 29.01 6 9 18 17 20 70

20846 Rio / Chang 32.81 4 9 18 19 20 70

20877 Stein / Shaiper 35.94 6 9 18 18 20 68

20878 Parker / Scimeca 32.33 3 9 18 17 20 67

20812 Cowboy / Gaalswyk 35.27 3 6 18 17 20 61

20814 Sam / Cross 35.79 3 6 18 17 20 61

20607 Java / Frasca 33.40 4 6 13 19 O NQ

20802 Pete / Scimeca 39.36 1 6 18 17 O NQ

20804 Toddy / Tipton 28.43 3 5 0 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/29/18

20806 Cassidy / Frasca 21.49 2 9 13 17 O NQ
20813 Tate / Appleby 30.44 3 7 0 19 O NQ
20816 Radler / Egyed 40.85 6 6 5 17 O NQ
20818 Dui / Istenes 39.79 3 4 12 17 O NQ
20822 Galveston / Calder 32.98 3 2 13 27 O NQ
20824 Wynn / Simpson 28.28 6 9 13 27 O NQ
20825 Keeper / Beaulieu 36.74 3 4 18 17 20 NQ
20828 Yadi / Evers 35.86 3 6 13 9 0 NQ
20829 Gil / Gregerson 35.85 4 6 13 17 O NQ
20835 Egan / Blau 29.55 6 9 12 17 O NQ
20836 Flash / Nichols 35.40 6 6 6 17 O NQ
20838 Keiki / Kayser 33.48 2 6 18 18 O NQ
20848 Karat / Haynes 30.44 2 4 13 8 0 NQ
20852 Magic / Johns 52.00 4 2 7 17 O NQ
20857 Joy / Gray 39.09 5 6 7 9 0 NQ
20860 Primo / McDonald 30.64 6 9 12 27 O NQ
20866 Leo / Rupprecht 36.66 5 4 13 27 O NQ
20870 Annie Oakley / Ely 38.43 6 6 18 8 20 NQ
20873 Amber / Collegeman  30.22 5 7 13 18 O NQ
20874 Ripley / Harper 26.47 4 7 7 17 O NQ
20876 Vader / Frasca 31.21 2 5 13 17 O NQ
20882 Brio / Frasca 28.02 4 5 13 9 0 NQ
20858 Lana / Favreau - - - - - - ABS



FAST Results

Master - Regular

9/29/18
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
24811 Torch / Nelson 32.18 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
24807 Cephus / LeBlanc 32.69 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
24812 Gracie / Caplan 28.59 5 9 18 17 20 69 3
24808 Titus / Singleton-Howl  33.70 3 6 13 27 NQ
24813 BA / Hoffmann 39.69 3 4 18 9 O NQ
24817 Koa / Sato 40.75 2 6 18 17 20 NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
24823C Rascal / Cinotto 35.77 5 7 18 27 20 74 1
24826C Misty / Cinotto 35.55 5 4 18 18 20 62 2



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
9/29/18

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16205 River / Appleby 35.53 3 0 5 19 O NQ
16208 Bright / Dittrich - 2 3 13 8 0 NQ
16407 Marti / Favreau - - - = e ABS
16604 Lacey / Scopel -- - - = e ABS
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

20216 Myles / Langford 34.39 1 2 12 18 20 53 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/29/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8813 Wynona / Wessel 32.83 2 5 12 27 20 66 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12206 Branch / Frasca 41.15 5 6 12 18 20 58 1
12833 Caleb / Pairier 45.61 4 2 12 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

16206 Flurry / Frasca 25.79 4 5 18 18 20 65 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
9/29/18

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Points
1's 24 57 810 SB

20417 Quest / Posey -- U — ABS

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/29/18

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
8404 Kelly / Mitchell 45.33 2 0 6 9 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
12825 Stetson / Durbala 36.10 6 7 13 19 O NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20615 Jack / Winter 29.64 6 9 18 9 0 NQ

20891 Rory / Hackmann 34.41 3 4 7 17 O NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

9/29/18
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
12823 Charlie / Smith 35.70 4 9 17 20 68 1
12836 Finley / Smith 23.50 5 9 17 0 NQ
12826 Andretti / Pennington -- - - - - ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg Score Place
16838 Izzy / Johnson 29.63 3 7 13 27 O NQ
16851 Panda / Dawidowicz 28.67 5 19 O NQ
16857 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  30.74 4 7 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20892 Speedy / Pashia 28.78 5 7 27 20 70 1
20901 Y / Lyford 42.49 4 6 11 9 20 NQ



